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SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR – ODD SEMESTER 2020-21 [August to December] 

 
Month Date Day Particulars Events 
August 1   Online Webinar 
August 2   Online Webinar 
August 3   Finishing school lectures 
August 4   Finishing school lectures 
August 5   Finishing school lectures 
August 6   Finishing school lectures 
August 7 Friday  Finishing school lectures 

August 8 Saturday Weekly off 
 Recitation competition by students of 

Cultural club 
 Finishing school lectures 

August 9 Sunday Weekly off 

 Finishing school  
 Debate competition  organized by 

the students of Debate and 
Extempore club with live streaming 

August 10 Monday   
August 11 Tuesday  Online Faculty development Program 
August 12 Wednesday  Online Faculty development Program 

August 13 Thursday 

1 Teaching Day 
(Commencement of odd 
semester) 
[Registration of ongoing 
batch] 

Online Faculty development Program 

August 14 Friday 
2  teaching day 
 [Registration of ongoing 
batch] 

Online Faculty development Program 

August 15 Saturday Independence day Online Faculty development Program 

August 16 Sunday Weekly off 
Online presentation by  students of Eco 
club along with  live streaming 

August 17 Monday 
3Teaching Day  
[Registration of ongoing 
batch] 

Extempore speech competition  by 
students of  Debate and Extempore club 
along with live streaming 

August 18 Tuesday 
4 Teaching Day 
Distribution of Project 
for 4th year students 

 

August 19 Wednesday 5 Teaching Day 
Celebration of “World Photography Day” 
by students of Photography club and live 
streaming 

August 20 Thursday 6  Teaching Day  
August 21 Friday 7  Teaching Day  
August 22 Saturday 8  Teaching Day  
August 23 Sunday Weekly off  
August 24 Monday 9  Teaching Day   

August 25 Tuesday 
10  Teaching Day 
  

August 26 Wednesday 11 Teaching Day  
August 27 Thursday 12 Teaching Day  

August 28 Friday 13  Teaching Day 
Online sports activities by students of 
Sports club 

August 29 Saturday 
14 Teaching Day  
 

Online sports activities by students of 
Sports club 

August 30 Sunday Weekly off  

August 31 Monday 
15 Teaching Day  
[Declaration of 

Month End Group Discussion on Current 
Affairs by students of Debate and 
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Attendance % of August] Extempore club along with live streaming 

September 1 Tuesday 16  Teaching Day  
September 2 Wednesday 17 Teaching Day  1st Online Parents-Teachers meeting 
September 3 Thursday 18  Teaching Day 1st Online Parents-Teachers meeting 

September 4 Friday 
19  Teaching Day  
 

‘Teachers day’ celebration by students 
of cultural club  

September 5 Saturday 20 Teaching Day 

 Essay Writing competition by  students 
of  Literary and Painting club 

 1st Online Parents-Teachers 
meeting 

September 6 Sunday Weekly off  

September 7 Monday 
21  Teaching Day 
 

 Group Discussion by students of 
Debate and Extempore club along with 
live streaming 

 Monthly review meeting of academic 
committee for August 

September 8 Tuesday 
22  Teaching Day 
  

September 9 Wednesday 23 Teaching Day  
September 10 Thursday 24 Teaching Day  
September 11 Friday 25 Teaching Day  

September 12 Saturday 
26  Teaching Day 
1st unit test  

September 13 Sunday Weekly off  

September 14 Monday 
27 Teaching Day 
1st unit test  

September 15 Tuesday 
28 Teaching Day  
1st unit test  

September 16 Wednesday 
29 Teaching Day  
 

Quiz on ‘World Ozone Day’ by students of  
Debate and extempore Club along with 
live streaming 

September 17 Thursday Mahalaya 
Celebration of Mahalaya by students 
of cultural club 

September 18 Friday 30 Teaching Day  
Online Technical Model Exhibition by 
students of  Innovative and Scientific 
Modelling  Club 

September 19 Saturday 31 Teaching Day  
Online sports activities by students of 
Sports club 

September 20 Sunday Weekly off  

September 21 Monday 32 Teaching Day  Celebration of ‘Alzheimer day’ by 
scientific committee 

September 22 Tuesday 33 Teaching Day 

Photography Competition on the theme 
“Nature Photography” by Students of  
Photography Club along with online 
streaming 

September 23 Wednesday  34  Teaching Day   
September 24 Thursday 35 Teaching Day  
September 25 Friday 36 Teaching Day Celebration of World Pharmacist Day  

September 26 Saturday 37 Teaching Day 

Debate on ‘Population Control’ on ‘World 
Contraception Day’ by students of Debate 
and Extempore Club along with live 
streaming 

September 27 Sunday Weekly off  

September 28 Monday 38   Teaching Day 
‘Green consumer day’ celebration  by 
students of  Eco club along with live 
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streaming 

September 29 Tuesday 

39  Teaching Day 
 [Declaration of 
Attendance % of 
September] 

 

September 30 Wednesday 40 Teaching Day 
Month End GD on Current Affairs by 
students of  Debate and extempore club 

October 1 Thursday 
41 Teaching Day 
  

October 2 Friday 
Holiday (Gandhi 
Jayanti) 

Digital Art, hand poster competition by  
students of Literary and Painting club 

October 3 Saturday 42 Teaching Day  
October 4 Sunday Weekly off  

October 5 Monday 
43 Teaching day 
Distribution of answer 
script for 1st unit test 

Quiz on ‘World Habitat Day’ by students 
of  Debate and Extempore club along with 
live streaming 

October 6 Tuesday 
44Teaching Day  
Distribution of answer 
script for 1st unit test 

 

October 7 Wednesday 45 Teaching Day   
Monthly review meeting of academic  
committee 

October 8 Thursday 46 Teaching Day    

October 9 Friday 47 Teaching Day  
Online sports activities by students of 
sports club 

October 10 Saturday 48Teaching Day  
October 11 Sunday Weekly off  

October 12 Monday 

49 Teaching Day 
Commencement of   
new batch 
 

      Induction program 

October 13 Tuesday 
50Teaching Day 
 

 Induction program 
 Observation of ‘International day for 

Natural Disaster Reduction’  by 
students of Eco club along with live 
streaming 

 Extempore on ‘Disaster Management’ 
by students of Debate and Extempore 
club along  with live streaming 

October 14 Wednesday 51 Teaching Day Induction program  
October 15 Thursday 52 Teaching Day   Induction program  
October 16 Friday 53 Teaching Day   Induction program 
October 17 Saturday 54 Teaching Day Induction program 
October 18 Sunday Weekly off  
October 19 Monday 55 Teaching Day   Induction program 
October 20 Tuesday 56 Teaching Day Induction program 
October 21 Wednesday Durga Puja Vacation  
October 22 Thursday Durga Puja Vacation  
October 23 Friday Durga Puja Vacation  
October 24 Saturday Durga Puja Vacation  
October 25 Sunday Durga Puja Vacation  
October 26 Monday Durga Puja Vacation  
October 27 Tuesday Durga Puja Vacation  
October 28 Wednesday Durga Puja Vacation  
October 29 Thursday Durga Puja Vacation  
October 30 Friday Laxmi Puja  
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October 31 Saturday Weekly off  
November 1 Sunday Weekly off  
November 2 Monday 57 Teaching Day Induction program 
November 3 Tuesday 58Teaching Day  Induction program 
November 4 Wednesday 59 Teaching Day  Induction program 
November 5 Thursday 60Teaching Day Induction program 
November 6 Friday 61 Teaching Day   Induction program 

November 7 Saturday Weekly off 

 Induction program 
 Cancer awareness  program by the 

students of Debate and Extempore 
Club 

November 8 Sunday Weekly off  
November 9 Monday 62 Teaching Day Fresher’s welcome program 

November 10 Tuesday 63 Teaching Day  
Workshop on ‘basic of photography’- by  
students of  Photography Club 

November 11 Wednesday 
64 Teaching Day  
2nd unit test 

Monthly review meeting of academic 
committee 

November 12 Thursday 
65 Teaching Day 
2nd unit test  

November 13 Friday 
66Teaching Day 
2nd unit test 
 

 Pre diwali celebration by students of 
cultural club 

 Comic story writing, Painting 
competition by students of  Literary 
and Painting club 

November 14 Saturday Kali puja  
November 15 Sunday Diwali  
November 16 Monday Bhatridwitia  

November 17 Tuesday 67 Teaching Day  
World diabetes Day celebration by 
scientific committee 

November 18 Wednesday 

68 Teaching Day 
Collection of Student 
feedback 
 

2nd  online Parents Teachers Meeting 
(1st year) 

November 19 Thursday 69 Teaching Day  

 Inter college Extempore competition 
and Awareness on ‘World Toilet Day’ 
by students of Debate and Extempore 
club 

 2nd  online Parents Teachers Meeting 
(2nd  year) 

November 20 Friday 70 Teaching Day  
2nd  online Parents Teachers Meeting 
(3rd  year) 

November 21 Saturday 
71Teaching Day  
 

 Online sports activities by Students of 
sports club 

 2nd  online Parents Teachers 
Meeting(4th year) 

November 22 Sunday Weekly off  

November 23 Monday 
72 Teaching Day  
 

 

November 24 Tuesday 73  Teaching Day   
November 25 Wednesday 74  Teaching Day   
November 26 Thursday 75 Teaching Day  
November 27 Friday 76 Teaching Day   

November 28 Saturday 
77 Teaching Day  
3rd  unit test  
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November 29 Sunday Weekly off  

November 30 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 
Wall magazine competition by students of 
Literary and Painting club 

December 1 Tuesday 
78 Teaching Day 
3rd  unit test 

 

December 2 Wednesday 
79 Teaching Day  
3rd  unit test 

3rd  online Parent Teachers Meeting 
(1st year) 

December 3 Thursday 80 Teaching Day  
3rd  online Parent Teachers Meeting 
(2nd year) 

December 4 Friday 
81 Teaching Day 
 

3rd  online Parent Teachers Meeting 
(3rd year) 

December 5 Saturday 82 Teaching Day 
3rd  online Parent Teachers Meeting 
(4th year) 

December 6 Sunday Weekly off  

December 7 Monday 83  Teaching Day 
Monthly review meeting of academic 
committee 

December 8 Tuesday 84  Teaching Day  
December 9 Wednesday 85 Teaching Day  
December 10 Thursday 86  Teaching Day  
December 11 Friday 87  Teaching Day  
December 12 Saturday 88  Teaching Day  
December 13 Sunday Weekly off  
December 14 Monday 89  Teaching Day  

December 15 Tuesday 90 Teaching Day 
Photo exhibition on “ Winter in Bengal”- 
by students of Photography club along 
with live streaming 

December 16 Wednesday Study leave  
December 17 Thursday Study leave  
December 18 Friday Study leave  
December 19 Saturday Study leave  
December 20 Sunday Study leave  
December 21 Monday Study leave  
December 22 Tuesday Study leave  
December 23 Wednesday Study leave  
December 24 Thursday Study leave  

December 25 Friday 
Holiday (Christmas 
Day) 

Craft competition (Handmade Greetings 
Card preparation)  by students of Literary 
and painting club 

December 26 Saturday Study leave  
December 27 Sunday Study leave  
December 28 Monday Study leave  
December 29 Tuesday Study leave  
December 30 Wednesday Study leave  
December 31 Thursday Study leave  
     
 

 

*Semester Examination dates are subjected to notification by MAKAUT. 
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 Commencement of Ongoing batch : 7th August 
 Commencement of new batch : 15th October 

 
 Saturday utilized = 10 
 Govt. Holiday = 17 

 


